Model Release for Youth (18 and under) participating in programs at University of Kansas	
Agreement by the participant to confer rights to use photographs, videos or media recordings by the University of Kansas	
I hereby give my consent for my film, video, audio or	
photographic likeness, recorded while participating in	Permission is granted on the condition that the
programs at the University of Kansas, to be used by the	participant not be identified by name.
University of Kansas, or any of its agencies and affiliates,	
including the KU Endowment Association, in any way	If the participant is a minor (less than 18 years of age),
related to the publicity programs of this organization.	please complete the following:
Name (please print)	Name of parent or guardian (please print)
	Nume of parent of guardian (please plint)
Signature	Parent's or guardian's signature
Date Current academic year-grade level	
Address (Street / PO Box)	
	Name of Youth Program / Camp
City State Zip	

• Photography/videography produced for official University business is used for various recruitment media and/or websites related to your school or program, the office of admissions and the University at large.

• If you have been asked to participate in a photo or video opportunity, you may choose to opt out but must make that known to program staff and/or to media staff present. In many cases, we ask for permission in advance. Program participants must sign, as well as their parent/guardians a model release. Your signed model release is regarded as confidential information.

• You will not be identified by name when your photo/video is reproduced, but we may mention your youth program, year in school, and hometown. If you are the subject of a news story or award presentation, we'll ask permission to use your name.

• Commercial use by outside parties is prohibited. However, the University occasionally allows use of photos by news media and by non-profit organizations, such as the Chronicle for Higher Education, Association of American Universities (AAU), and by affiliates such as the KU Endowment Association.

• We strongly encourage participants and chaperones to refrain from posting online or using any photo of another youth program participants without his/her permission, especially if s/he is largely singled-out, identified or recognizable.

• The University thanks you for participating and helping raise KU to a broader view.